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STANFORD UNIVERSITY SERVICE CENTERS

Comment PTA Service Center Name Contact Email

ACADEMIC  

School of Engineering

Closed FY2021 1001031 1 ACADU ME Thermosciences Shop Giselle Martin gfmartin@stanford.edu Trisha Brooke <tbrooke@s
1001029 1 ACADV CSD Computer Facility Isis Contreras isis@cs.stanford.edu
1187810 1 ACAFO SNF Service Center Mary Tang mtang@stanford.edu Ai Tan
1188379 1 ACAFP High Performance Computing Center Steve Jones stevejones@stanford.edu Trisha Brooke <tbrooke@s
1205011 1 ACAFS % System Prototyping Facility Mary Tang mtang@stanford.edu Ai Tan

Economics and School of H & S - Sciences

1001009 1 ACADJ Chemistry NMRS Center Nathan Wong ntwong@stanford.edu
1001007 1 ACADN Physics Varian Machine Shop Rosenna Yau / Karlheninz Merkle Karlheinz.Merkle@stanford.edu
1001005 1 ACADI Physics Photocopy Center Rosenna Yau Rosenna.yau@stanford.edu

Calendar YE 1001006 1 ACADO Physics Stockroom Rosenna Yau / Khoi Huynh Rosenna.yau@stanford.edu khoi@stanford.edu 

School of Medicine

1001042 100 ACADT Protein & Nucleic Acid (PAN) Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001040 100  ACAED Bioinformatics Resource Center Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001039 100 ACAEE Cell Sciences Imaging Facility Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001043 100 ACACN Shared Flourescence (FACS) Mark Shepard mdshep@stanford.edu 
1001044 100 ACADS Functional Genomics Facility Xue DePuit/John Coller xuema@stanford.edu
1001001 100 ACACV * Data Coordinating Center Sabrina Davies sabrina.davies@stanford.edu
1001045 100 ACADR MRSIC (Lucas Center)  Jane Nguyen/Mehdi Khalighi janen2@stanford.edu mkhaghi@stanford.edu

1001021 100 ACACT * Fly Facility Todd Galitz galitz@stanford.edu Cuc-Hoa Nguyen
1095643 100 ACAEN High Throughput Facility David Solow-Cordero desolow@stanford.edu
1116943  100  ACAEQ HIMC Human Immune Monitoring Xue DePuit/ Holden Maecker  xuema@stanford.edu

closed JUL 2020 1136866 100 ACAES BioADD Xue DePuit/ Jay Rajadas xuema@stanford.edu
1139261 101 ACAET Transgenic, Knockout & Tumor Model Xue DePuit/Vittorio Sebastiani xuema@stanford.edu
1139264 101 ACAEV SCI3 (Small Animal Imaging) Xue DePuit/Jason Lee xuema@stanford.edu
1141708 100 ACAFB * Genome Service Center Randy Soares randy.soares@stanford.edu
1165172 100 ACAFF * Genetics BioInformatics Randy Soares randy.soares@stanford.edu
1165818  100  ACAFJ * Translational Applications - TASC Joanna Liliental jlili@stanford.edu
1180861 100 ACAFL Lucas PET/MR Jane Nguyen/Mehdi Khalighi janen2@stanford.edu mkhaghi@stanford.edu

1185555  100  ACAFM CompMed Animal Histology Craig Gaines / Anne Lum gainesc@stanford.edu annelum@stanford.edu
1186120  100  ACAFN Sci3 (Small Animal Imaging) Porter Frezghi Habte fhabte@stanford.edu
1199431 100 ACAFR Path - Histology Service Center Eleanor Antonakos eleanor.antonakos@stanford.edu
1225668  100  ACAFV Biobank Justin Vincent-Tompkins justin81@stanford.edu

new AUG 2020 1245886 100 ACAFW In Vitro BSL3 Xue DePuit/Jaishree Garhyan xuema@stanford.edu
new SEP 2020 1247410 100 ACAFX CryoEM - cEMc Elizabeth Montabana emontabana@stanford.edu Georgios Skiniotis

Projects under AKAAF Veterinary Service Center  Craig Gaines / Anne Lum gainesc@stanford.edu annelum@stanford.edu

    Vice Provost and Dean of Research

Center for Cognitive and Neurobiological Imaging (CNI)
1142441 100  ACAFC * CNI GE MR 750 Adam Kerr / Bev R Currie brcurrie@stanford.edu Laima Baltusis

Ginzton Laboratory 
Closed FY2020 1001050 900 ACAEC * Crystal Polishing Shop Shu-Chien Chang  shuchien@stanford.edu

Mass Spectrometry-SUMS
1139798  101  ACAEW * Mass Spectrometry-SUMS Allis Chien allis@stanford.edu William Lee

Macro Molecular Structure Knowledge Center
1190125 101 ACAFQ * Macro Molecular Structure Knowledge Center Catherine Meng cymeng@stanford.edu Tanya M. Raschke <raschk

Stanford Nano Shared Facility - SNSF
1144208 100 ACAFD % Soft Materials Facility SMF Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Connie Chiang
1165470 100.xx ACAFI % Nanofabrication Tools and Facilities Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Connie Chiang
1165465 1xx ACAFG % Electron & Ion Microscopy Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Connie Chiang
1165467 1xx ACAFH % X-Ray & Surface Analysis Tobias Beetz tobi@stanford.edu Connie Chiang

Wu Tsai Nuerosciences Institute
Was SoM 1131272  100  ACAER & Neuroscience Microscopy Tim Doyle/Andrew Olson timbo@stanford.edu Tanya M. Raschke <raschk
Was SoM 1145574 100 ACAFE & Gene Vector Virus Core Tim Doyle/Javier Alcudia timbo@stanford.edu Tanya M. Raschke <raschk
Was SoM 1115051  101  ACAEP & SBF Neuroscience Lab Tim Doyle/Nay Saw timbo@stanford.edu Tanya M. Raschke <raschk
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ADMINISTRATIVE

Operations & Maintenance & Grounds Shops

Multiple Projects ALAAA Service Station, Garage Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAB HVAC Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAB Maintenance Mechanics Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAC Plumbing Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAC Painting Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAD Grounds Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu

Other O&M Service Centers

1007815  1  ALAAE Labor/Event Services Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu

Facilities Project Managment

1002591/2 1 ALAAG Project Management Megan Davis mdavis8@stanford.edu

Utilities

Multiple Projects ALAAH Steam Water, Chilled Water Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects  ALAAL High Voltage / Electricity Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042949  1  ALAAM Domestic Water Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042950  1  ALAAM Lake Water Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042951  1  ALAAM Sewer System Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
1042952  1  ALAAM Consolidated Water Systems Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu
Multiple Projects ALAAN Energy / Emergency Power Katharine Talamantez  talamant@stanford.edu

ITS - Shared Services (includes CRC & TT)

Multiple Projects ALACA ITS - Shared Services Molly Reynick mreynick@stanford.edu
 

RAPC /CMA CONTACTS

 Academic Centers 

  School of Engineering Sophie He, sophiehe@stanford.edu, 497-9655
% As of Aug 2020, this core is assigned to: Vrinda Gopal, vgopal@stanford.edu, 723-9102

  School of Medicine Christine Siu, csiu@stanford.edu, 723-9063

   School of H&S Sophie He, sophiehe@stanford.edu, 497-9655

   DoR / Independent Labs Sophie He, sophiehe@stanford.edu, 497-9655

*    As of Feb 2019, these cores are assigned to: Sophie He, sophiehe@stanford.edu, 497-9655
% As of Aug 2020, these cores are assigned to: Vrinda Gopal, vgopal@stanford.edu, 723-9102
& As of Aug 2020, these cores are assigned to: Christine Siu, csiu@stanford.edu, 723-9063

Administrative Centers 

   O&M, FPM, Other O&M and Utilities Jessica Kuo, jkuo1@stanford.edu, 725-7437

   ITS-SS, CRC & TT  Christine Siu, csiu@stanford.edu, 723-9063

Svc_ctr_contact Sep 2020 FY2021.xlsx   As of Sept 2020    
9/16/2020 

2 of 2

mailto:mdavis8@stanford.edu
mailto:mreynick@stanford.edu

	As of Sept 2020

